

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16119/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2006 in WP No. 3/1996 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S SHARMA TRANSPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,deletion of
the name of petitioner and prayer for interim relief and office report))

(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 20772 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 1179 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21767 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3453 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c
of the

impugned judgment and permission to file addl. documents and deleting the name of
respondent and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3460 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WP(C) No.100 of 2007

(with appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 15/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

